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ANOTHER WO{}DED WONDERLAND BELFOUNTAJN
Maple lined driveway leads to wonderful sunfilled 4 bdrm home featuring hardwoo
floors, huge family room with fireplace, formal living and dining rooms and mai
floor office, 3 car garage with basement access. Wonderful views and sunsets

excellent location. Martha Summers*, MS02-241-6

GARAFRAXA WOODS 4.9 ACRES $450,000
Fabulous custom 3 bdrm bungalnw on ravine, wooded lot with stream. Quality
oak trim, wonderful oak eat-in kitchen overlooking spacious sun filled family
room with 3 sided fireplace. Master bedroom with ensuite, double closets and

walkout to vard. Second staircase to lower level from oversized garage. Martha
Summers*®, MS02-296-99
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=] ATRUE CLASSIC

Exceptional detail and style in this
traditional centre hall plan home with
4 bdrms situated on a lovely 1 acre lot
in the quaint village of Mellville.
Superb spacious oak kitchen over-
looking the main floor family room
with woodstove and walkout to large
deck. Wonderful living and dining
rooms, finished rec room, great room
for family and friends. Very special!!
| Martha Summers*. ~ MS02-186-60
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“A RIVER RUNS

.1 THRU IT” - $419,000

=4 Super 2+ acres with “Silver
4 Creek” meandering
through. Mature landscap-
ing and an almost century 4
bedroom lovingly main-
tained and upgraded home.
Pine eat-in kitchen, liv-
i ing/dining room combo
1 with brick fireplace and oak
4 bookcases. Great Caledon
4 location. Martha
{ Summers*. MS02-240-60
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CHARMING CENTURY
3 BEDROOM AND
3 BEDROOM IN-LAW

Lots of original character and
all the upgrades. Oak floors,
high ceiling, recent kitchen
plus more. In-law suite with
separate yard and entrance.
Large deck, mature land-
scaped lot, walking distance
to all amenities. $239,000.
Martha Summers*,
MS02-230-99
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CHARMING WITH 2ND
HOME ON 25 ACRES

Great opportunity to have
your family live with you but
not under the same roof,
Superb 3 bdrm country home
with post and beam details.
Second 3 bdrm residence
above 3 bay garage with walk-
out to pool and surrounding
area. Private 25 acres with
spring fed pond, rolling
meadows and views, Very spe-
cial at $599,000. Martha
Summers*.  MS02-209-91
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AN ORIGINAL
HOMESTEAD
$699,000

Speczal century 4 bedroom
Victorian farmhouse with all the
! original charm and character on
90 fabulous acres with wonderful
views and sunsets, workable fields,
! hardwood bush, drive shed, barn.
Minutes to Erin Village. Martha
Summers*, MS02-320-91

LOCATION, LOCATION,
LOCATION!
Amazing 2-year new custom 4
bdrm home on 1-acre lot ig prime
location. Approx 3400 sq. ft. of
absolute quality - 9 ft. ceilings,
granite counter tops, hardwood
floors, extra large windows, sepa-
rate entrance to lower level with
windows above grade, 3 car
| garage. Fabulous!! $599,000.

Martha Summers*,

BACKING ONTO

TREED GREEN SPACE
Upgraded 4 bedroom home
with maple kitchen, family
room with 2-storey height,
gas fireplace, sunken living
room overlogking dining
room, main floor office,
ceramics, gleaming hard-
wood, large deck and more
on a fabulous lot. $369,000.
Martha Summers*.
MS02-249-30

END UNIT
TOWNHOUSE
$149,000

Super 2 bedroom end unit
townhouse. Sun-filled [iv-
Ing roo ith wood burn-
1 fimce. Upgraded
kitchen. Bedrooms have
large closets and walkouts
to private balconies.
Partially finished basement.
Walk to GO., Martha

Summers*. MS(2-284-30

| FOR THE DISCERNING

PURCHASER - $849,000
Incredible 3+ acres backing
onto woods - 4,000 + sqg. ft.
with approx 2,000 sq. ft. fin-
ished lower level. 7+ bed-
0 w4 rooms, 5 bathrooms, sun-

g, L o A filled main level office,

fireplaces, hardwood floors,
ceramics, inground pool,
hot tub, night lighting, 3
. car garage plus many more
;_ upgrades. Martha
| 1 Summers*. MS02-239-31
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